
Specifications

Serviceability

IP Grade Front/Rear

Pixel Pitch

Viewing Angle

Brightness- Nits

Pixel Density / m²

Refresh Rate 

Module Size (mm)

Module Pixels 

Cabinet Pixels 

Cabinet Weight (kgs/lbs)

Voltage

Max. Power Consumption

Processing Depth

Cabinet Size (mm)

Lifetime (Normal temp)

Average BTU

2.9mm

1200

84x84

168x168

16

150

112,896

500 x 500 x 41

250x250

12.7 / 28

110/220 AC

IP43

Front Only

H140/V140

>3840Hz

100,000 Hours

144.7 BTU/hour

2.9mm Pixel Pitch

www.UberDisplays.com

Mounting points on the corners allow
for easy installation on a wall or as a
standalone product.

The solid cabinet design protects these
panels from the backside while still
weighing less than our competitors

All of the components are top of the
line. The same as you’d find in our
more expensive panels.
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Pixel Density / m²

Refresh Rate 

Module Size (mm)

Module Pixels 

Cabinet Pixels 
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Average BTU

2.9mm

1200

84x84

336x168

16

300

112,896

1000 x 500 x 41

250x250

25.4 / 56

110/220 AC

IP43

Front Only

H140/V140

>3840Hz

100,000 Hours

289.4 BTU/hour

2.9mm Pixel Pitch

www.UberDisplays.com

Mounting points on the corners allow
for easy installation on a wall or as a
standalone product.

The solid cabinet design protects these
panels from the backside while still
weighing less than our competitors

All of the components are top of the
line. The same as you’d find in our
more expensive panels.


