

# ARIES500x500 2.9mm Pixel Pitch



### Lightweight & Durable

The solid cabinet design protects these panels from the backside while still weighing less than our competitors



### Easily Installed

Mounting points on the corners allow for easy installation on a wall or as a standalone product.



#### **Top Quality Components**

All of the components are top of the line. The same as you'd find in our more expensive panels.



### **Specifications**

Pixel Pitch	2.9mm
Viewing Angle	H140/V140
Brightness- Nits	1200
Pixel Density / m²	112,896
Refresh Rate	<u>&gt;</u> 3840Hz
Module Size (mm)	250x250
Module Pixels	84x84
Cabinet Pixels	168x168
Cabinet Size (mm)	500 x 500 x 41
Cabinet Weight (kgs/lbs)	12.7 / 28
Voltage	110/220 AC
Processing Depth	16
Max. Power Consumption	150
IP Grade Front/Rear	IP43
Serviceability	Front Only
Lifetime (Normal temp)	100,000 Hours
Average BTU	144.7 BTU/hour

www.UberDisplays.com



# ARIES1000x500 2.9mm Pixel Pitch



### Lightweight & Durable

The solid cabinet design protects these panels from the backside while still weighing less than our competitors



### Easily Installed

Mounting points on the corners allow for easy installation on a wall or as a standalone product.



#### **Top Quality Components**

All of the components are top of the line. The same as you'd find in our more expensive panels.



### **Specifications**

Pixel Pitch	2.9mm
Viewing Angle	H140/V140
Brightness- Nits	1200
Pixel Density / m²	112,896
Refresh Rate	<u>&gt;</u> 3840Hz
Module Size (mm)	250x250
Module Pixels	84x84
Cabinet Pixels	336x168
Cabinet Size (mm)	1000 x 500 x 41
Cabinet Weight (kgs/lbs)	25.4 / 56
Voltage	110/220 AC
Processing Depth	16
Max. Power Consumption	300
IP Grade Front/Rear	IP43
Serviceability	Front Only
Lifetime (Normal temp)	100,000 Hours
Average BTU	289.4 BTU/hour

www.UberDisplays.com